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Template for notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial
responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

1. Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated
a) Name APMH Invest A/S
2. Reason for the notification
a) Position/status APMH Invest A/S is closely associated to Martin Nerkjeer Larsen,
\/ice Chairman of the Board of Directors in Danske Bank A/S.
b) Initial notification/Amend- Initial notification
ment
3. Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction
monitor
a) Name Danske Bank A/S
b) LEI MAESO06272104RZ2U7MS6
4. Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of
transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted
a) Description of the financial Shares
instrument, type of
instrument
Identification code DKOO10274414
b) Nature of the transaction Sale of shares. APMH Invest A/S continuously sells shares pro rata
in connection with the announced share buy-back program in Danske
Bank A/S.
c) Price(s] and volume(s) Prices (average) Volumes
DKK 194.92 114,167
d) Aggregated information
- Aggregated volume - Total number of shares: 114,167
- Price - Total price: DKK 22,253,465.89
e) Date of the transaction 2024-10-07
f) Place of the transaction Refer to attached appendix




MIC SECURITY NAME
AQEA Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

AQED Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

AQEU Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

BEUP Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

SIDE

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

QUANTITY

417

1

383
269
1070
1.913
54
1967
26

24

23

95

25
193
108
546
546
32

22

31
109
208
23

360

PRICE
195,60
195,60
195,53
195,55

194,00
194,25

194,00
194,40
195,15
195,15
195,15

194,20
194,20
194,15
194,15
195,05
195,05
194,90
194,75
194,75
194,75
194,75
195,00

CCY
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

TRADE TIME

2024-10-07 15
2024-10-07 15
2024-10-07 15
2024-10-07 15

2024-10-07 10:
2024-10-07 10:

2024-10-07 10:
2024-10-07 10:
2024-10-07 12:
2024-10-07 12:
2024-10-07 15:

2024-10-07 10:
2024-10-07 10:
2024-10-07 10:
2024-10-07 10:
2024-10-07 10:
2024-10-07 10:
2024-10-07 10:

2024-10-07 11
2024-10-07 11
2024-10-07 11
2024-10-07 11

2024-10-07 11:

:38:
:38:
:39:
:39:

16:
18:

16:
29:
32:
32:
59:

18:
18:
22:
22:
36:
36:
49:
:29:
:129:
:29:
:129:
53:

58
58
13
23

30
38

30
44
43
43
53

36
36
52
52
04
07
17
22
22
22
22
38



Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

155
105
155
264
276
244
698
63
42
247
23
44
31
29
30
496
232
65
30
360
220
462
546
187
158
26
657

195,00
195,70
195,65
195,60
195,70
195,65
195,50
195,50
195,50
195,55
195,45
195,45
195,30
195,40
195,40
195,50
195,50
195,50
195,50
195,50
195,30
195,30
195,53
195,53
195,53
195,53
195,53

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07

:53:
:50:
:07:
117:
121
:129:
:36:
:36:
:36:
147:
:52:
:53:
:35:
:38:
:38:
:51
:51
:51
:51
:51
:04:
124
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:

38
03
43
51
46
50
39
39
39
01
31
47
45
19
59

149
149
149
149
149

51
59
51
51
51
51
51



CEUD

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell

91
1.068
118
60

27

29

60

58

47

60
110

18

111
110

18

36

431
349

51

129

30

18
10866
3.252
227

40

195,53
195,53
195,55
195,50
195,50
195,50
195,45
195,40
195,40
195,40
195,25
195,18
195,25
195,15
195,15
195,55
195,55
195,23
195,20
195,20
195,45
195,15
194,95

194,00
194,28
194,28

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK

2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07

2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07

:35:51
:35:54
144:46
:45:17
145:17
:45:29
:45:40
:146:30
:146:30
:146:30
:148:14
:48:47
:56:05
:59:53
:59:53
:08:00
:08:12
112:11
112:41
112:41
:23:01
:29:21
:51:23

:16:30
:18:38
:18:40



CEUX

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

493
380
668
664
712
6436
77
119
80
128
126
116
120
127
127
380
42
136
385
128
206
287
38
498
249
650
241

195,50
195,50
195,53
195,50
195,50

194,00
194,25
194,40
195,00
194,85
195,10
195,10
195,25
195,10
194,90
195,00
195,00
195,00
195,00
195,25
195,05
195,15
195,25
195,35
195,60
195,55

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07

2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07

11

:35:46
:35:50
:35:51
:36:46
:37:58

116:30
:18:38
:129:44
142:48
:52:11
:54:57
:55:08
:55:12
:57:46
:03:16
11:
110:42
:20:20
:20:20
:36:10
117:55
:32:43
:32:46
:37:02
:56:26
:39:17

10:42



Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

17
235
104
268
386

95
127
160

95
127
325
131
106
189
280
100

81

33
256
270
119

81
129
385
124

61

61

195,45
195,45
195,45
195,30
195,25
195,30
195,30
195,30
195,30
195,30
195,35
195,35
195,30
195,30
195,25
195,25
195,25
195,25
195,30
195,50
195,50
195,55
195,45
195,15
195,20
195,20
195,20

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07

13:49:44

:53:
:53:
:25:
:126:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:45:
:45:
:53:
:53:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:04:
:35:
141:
144
147:
:49:
:50:
:50:
:50:

47
47
38
56
14
45
55
55
55
10
23
22
22
00
00
00
00
51
46
36
46
31
15
58
58
58



Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

122
120

11
111
122
122

28
126
121
121
173
163
292
127
297
129
128
120
189
250
398
136
247

30

27
134
610

195,15
195,20
195,15
195,15
195,15
195,20
195,15
195,25
195,35
195,35
195,50
195,50
195,35
195,30
195,25
195,40
195,40
195,50
195,40
195,40
195,15
195,10
195,10
195,10
195,10
195,10
195,05

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07

15:52:
15:52:
15:54:
15:54:
15:54:
15:55:
15:59:
:09

16:01

16:02:
16:02:
16:05:
16:05:
16:10:
16:13:
16:17:
16:20:
16:20:
16:20:
16:22:
16:25:
16:29:
16:34:
16:34:
16:34:
16:34:
16:34:
16:37:

18
20
25
25
25
01
53

08
08
26
26
11
59
30
20
20
53
03
30
16
20
38
38
38
38
09



EBLX

EUCC

HREU

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

194
366
130
515
121
243
121
382
128
128
127
15514
251
338
187
74
337
158
73
1418
1.322
2.110
3432
420
420
420
420

195,00
195,00
195,00
194,90
194,90
194,90
194,90
194,90
194,95
194,95
194,95

194,30
194,30
194,40
194,40
194,40
194,45
194,45

194,05
195,00

195,50
195,50
195,55
195,55

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07

2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07

2024-10-07
2024-10-07

2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07

16:39:
16:42:
16:42:

18
35
35

16:45:41

16:48:
16:48:
16:48:
16:48:

09
09
09
55

16:49:42
16:49:42

16:50:

10:24:
10:26:
10:26:
10:26:
10:27:
10:27:
10:27:

10:21:
11:53:

05

21
17
17
17
57
57
57

34
36

15:35:46

15:37:
15:38:
15:39:

19
04
22



LISZ

MCSE

TQEA

TQEM

VFSI

XCSE

Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell

Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

1680
22.375
22375

178
173
419
356
70
1196
417
417
10.532
54
10586
126
133
133
392
420
130
124
123
249
257
253

292

195,00

194,25
194,28
194,25
194,35
194,35

195,50

194,00
194,28

194,95
194,95
194,95

194,00
194,10
194,20
194,20
194,45
194,45
195,10
194,95
195,10

DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK

DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

2024-10-07

2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07

2024-10-07

2024-10-07
2024-10-07

2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07

2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07

11:53:

10:18:
10:25:
10:26:
10:26:
10:26:

14:51

10:16:
10:18:

16:50:
16:50:
16:51:

10:16:
10:21:
10:24:
10:24:
10:27:
10:30:
10:33:
10:40:
10:40:

38

41
42
04
25
25

148

31
40

45
58
11

30
15
12
12
57
36
14
23
52



Danske Bank A/S Sell 213 195,10 DKK 2024-10-07 10:40:52

Danske Bank A/S Sell 122 195,10 DKK 2024-10-07 10:41:18
Danske Bank A/S Sell 125 195,05 DKK 2024-10-07 10:43:16
Danske Bank A/S Sell 19 195,10 DKK 2024-10-07 10:45:14
Danske Bank A/S Sell 100 195,10 DKK 2024-10-07 10:45:34
Danske Bank A/S Sell 130 194,95 DKK 2024-10-07 10:47:44
Danske Bank A/S Sell 252 195,00 DKK 2024-10-07 11:07:05
Danske Bank A/S Sell 361 194,95 DKK 2024-10-07 11:16:19
Danske Bank A/S Sell 444 195,25 DKK 2024-10-07 11:36:10
Danske Bank A/S Sell 499 195,10 DKK 2024-10-07 11:42:59
Danske Bank A/S Sell 247 194,95 DKK 2024-10-07 11:53:36
Danske Bank A/S Sell 256 195,00 DKK 2024-10-07 11:55:57
Danske Bank A/S Sell 358 195,05 DKK 2024-10-07 12:03:21
Danske Bank A/S Sell 37 195,15 DKK 2024-10-07 12:04:33
Danske Bank A/S Sell 335 195,15 DKK 2024-10-07 12:04:33
Danske Bank A/S Sell 217 195,05 DKK 2024-10-07 12:17:55
Danske Bank A/S Sell 240 195,20 DKK 2024-10-07 12:21:22
Danske Bank A/S Sell 393 195,65 DKK 2024-10-07 12:42:24
Danske Bank A/S Sell 388 195,50 DKK 2024-10-07 13:03:09
Danske Bank A/S Sell 247 195,45 DKK 2024-10-07 13:53:47
Danske Bank A/S Sell 512 195,15 DKK 2024-10-07 14:06:36
Danske Bank A/S Sell 356 195,30 DKK 2024-10-07 14:25:38
Danske Bank A/S Sell 238 195,30 DKK 2024-10-07 14:53:22
Danske Bank A/S Sell 365 195,40 DKK 2024-10-07 15:17:48
Danske Bank A/S Sell 336 195,50 DKK 2024-10-07 15:35:46
Danske Bank A/S Sell 583 195,65 DKK 2024-10-07 15:40:29

Danske Bank A/S Sell 121 195,50 DKK 2024-10-07 15:42:15



Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

128

376
129
126
126
126
126
257
248
361
6.000
285
324

104
313
129
128
293

75
471

741
a4

52

195,55
195,15
195,15
195,25
195,20
195,25
195,25
195,25
195,15
195,20
195,20
195,45
195,50
195,50
195,50
195,50
195,35
195,25
195,25
195,35
195,30
195,30
195,30
195,45
195,45
195,45
195,45

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07

15:42:
15:49:
15:49:
15:50:
15:54:
15:56:
15:56:
15:56:
15:57:
15:59:
16:00:
16:04:
16:05:
16:08:
16:08:
16:08:
16:10:
16:13:
16:13:
16:17:
16:18:
16:18:
16:18:
16:23:
16:23:
16:24:
16:24:

53
15
15
03
45
36
36
36
40
51
45
15
26
42
42
42
11
24
24
20
25
56
56
01
01
58
59



XPOS

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Grand Total

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell

251
130
258

29

39

389
240
122

94

40

251
22168
4.457
10.000
14457
114167

195,20
195,05
195,10
195,10
195,10
195,10
195,10
195,10
194,90
194,95
194,95
194,95
195,00

194,00
195,00

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK

2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-07

2024-10-07
2024-10-07

16:29:
16:34:
16:34:
16:34:
16:34:
16:34:
16:34:
16:38:
16:46:

36
17
38
38
38
38
38
10
51

16:49:42

16:50:
16:50:
16:51:

10:19:
10:38:

36
36
13

27
13



